Tariff No.	25	_			39th	Revised Page No.	1
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	American Disposal	Co., Inc G-87	7	<u> </u>		
	All pages contained i tariff and/or any supp the same as, or are kindicates an original Page Number Title Page Check Sheet Item Index Index Topic Index Topic Taxes Sheet Appendix A	n this tariff are listed lements to the tariff lefore, the issue date page. Current Revision 0 39 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 3 0 4 0 5 3 6 7 7 2 8 0 9 2 1 1	CHECK Selection below in consisted on this page. Page Number 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45	SHEET secutive orde	sue date	es that are	
	2 2 2	2 7	46 47 Supplemen	13 13 nts in Effect:			
		Special Fuel Surch	harge	Supplement 24	<u>t No.</u>	Revision No.	
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox			··, ·			
Issue Date:	January 7, 2013	(I	For Official Us	e Only)		Effective Date:	March 1, 2013
Docket No.	TG	Date:			Ву	:	

	25							14th	<u>ı</u> Re	evised Page No.	21
, ,	me/Permit Number: ade Name(s)	American Di	sposal Co.,	Inc G-87							
Rates in this it		<u>lter</u>	n 100 Res	sidential Service	e Monthly	Rates (contin	nued on ne	xt page)			
residential condomini 2) When req recycling, condomin	aste collection, curbs I property. This inclu iums, etc., where ser uired by a local gove and yardwaste servi iums, and apartment perty owner or mana	des single fam vice is billed di rnment service ce must be pro buildings of les	ily dwellings rectly to the level ordina vided for sin	, duplexes, ap occupant of ea ance, solid was gle-family dwe	artments, mach resident ste collection ellings, duple	obile homes, tial unit, and/or n, curbside exes, mobile h	omes,				
Rates below a	apply in the following	service area:	Pierce Cou	nty as describe	ed in Appen	dix A					
	1 -			10.1	V444	Number of	F	Compan	Reguelo	Garbage and	Yardwaste
Number of	Frequency	Garbage Service	Recycle Service	Garbage and Recycling	Yardwaste Service	Number of Units or Type	Frequency of	Garbage Service	Recycle Service	Recycling	Service
Units or Type of Containers	of Service	Rate	Rate	Service*	Rate	of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service*	Rate
/lini-can	WG-R	\$12.80	\$6.00	\$18.80	\$5.91	Four cans	WG-R	\$42.14	\$6.00	\$48.14	\$5.91
//ini-can	WG-NR	13.80	6.00	19.80	5.91		WG-NR	46.14	6.00	52.14	5.91
One can	WG-R	15.78	6.00	21.78	5.91		WG-R	51.19	6.00	57.19	5.91
One can	WG-NR	16.78	6.00	22.78	5.91	Five cans	WG-NR	56.19	6.00	62.19	5.91
wo cans	WG-R	23.15	6.00	29.15	5.91	Six cans	WG-R	55.10	6.00	61.10	5.91
wo cans	WG-NR	25.15	6.00	31.15	5.91	Six cans	WG-NR	61.10	6.00	67.10	5.91
hree Cans	WG-R	31.97	6.00	37.97	5.91						
Three Cans	WG-NR	34.97	6.00	40.97	5.91					<u> </u>	ļ.,
One can	MG	10.11	6.00	16,11	5.91						-
Recycling onl	VEOWR	n/a	9.00	n/a	n/a	1		1 1		1 1	1
tody ching on	7			1170	n/a					<u> </u>	
tooyoming on				1110	n/a						
	rvice Codes: WG=Weekly	Garbage; EOWG-	Every Other W	eek Garbage; MG	=Monthly Garb						
Note 1: Desc Note 2: Desc Note 3: Cust No C recep	cription/rules related to cription/rules related to comers will be charge redit will be given for otacles out for collect included in this rate.	Garbage; EOWG-EOWR-Every R=with recycling proto yardwaste produced for service repartially filled dison.	Every Other W Other Week Re agram are sh rogram are sh rogram are s equested eve cans. No cr	eek Garbage; MG acycling; MR=Mon cycling nown on page shown on page en if fewer unit edit will be give aste is:	=Monthly Garb thly Recycling; 23. 224. s are picked en if custom	List others used I up on a partic ers fail to set	by company: cular trip.	nmodity			
Note 1: Desc Note 2: Desc Note 3: Cust No C recep The charge	cription/rules related to cription/rules related to cription/rules related to comers will be charge credit will be given for cotacles out for collect included in this rate deceiving service will related to the collect will be adjusted as	Garbage; EOWG-EOWR-Every R=with recycling proto yardwaste proto yardwaste proto yardwaste proto for service repartially filled dion.	Every Other W Other Week Re ag, NR=non Re agram are sh rogram are sh rogram are sh rodrams. No cr ad/or yard wa codity price a the deferred	eek Garbage; MG ecycling; MR=More cycling nown on page; shown on page; en if fewer unit edit will be give aste is:	=Monthly Garb thly Recycling; 23. 24. s are picked en if custom 64.81**(R) cr	List others used I up on a particers fail to set	by company: cular trip. h. The cor	nmodity			
Note 1: Desc Note 2: Desc Note 3: Cust No C recep The charge	cription/rules related to cription/rules related to comers will be charge tredit will be given for collect included in this rate deceiving service will re	Garbage; EOWG-EOWR-Every R=with recycling proto yardwaste proto yardwaste proto yardwaste proto for service repartially filled dion.	Every Other W Other Week Re ag, NR=non Re agram are sh rogram are sh rogram are sh rodrams. No cr ad/or yard wa codity price a the deferred	eek Garbage; MG ecycling; MR=More cycling nown on page; shown on page; en if fewer unit edit will be give aste is:	=Monthly Garb thly Recycling; 23. 24. s are picked en if custom 64.81**(R) cr	List others used I up on a partic ers fail to set redit per mont! in Docket TG-1	by company: cular trip. h. The cor		n this page	e expire on: Febru	ary 28, 201
Note 1: Desc Note 2: Desc Note 3: Cust No C recep The charge	cription/rules related to cription/rules related to cription/rules related to comers will be charge redit will be given for collect included in this rate receiving service will relent will be adjusted a Commission authorized	Garbage; EOWG-EOWR-Every R=with recycling proto yardwaste proto yardwaste proto yardwaste proto for service repartially filled dion.	Every Other W Other Week Re ag, NR=non Re agram are sh rogram are sh rogram are sh rodrams. No cr ad/or yard wa codity price a the deferred	eek Garbage; MG ecycling; MR=More cycling nown on page; shown on page; en if fewer unit edit will be give aste is:	=Monthly Garb thly Recycling; 23. 24. s are picked en if custom 64.81**(R) cr	List others used I up on a partic ers fail to set redit per mont! in Docket TG-1	by company: cular trip. h. The cor		1 this page	e expire on: Febru	ary 28, 201
Note 1: Desc Note 2: Desc Note 3: Cust No C recep The charge	cription/rules related to cription/rules related to cription/rules related to comers will be charge credit will be given for collect included in this rate deceiving service will related to the adjusted at the commission authorized to commission authorized the commission authori	Garbage; EOWG-EOWR-Every R=with recycling proto yardwaste proto yardwaste proto yardwaste proto gartially filled dion.	Every Other W Other Week Re ag, NR=non Re agram are sh rogram are sh rogram are sh rodram are sh rod	eek Garbage; MG ecycling; MR=More cycling nown on page; shown on page; en if fewer unit edit will be give aste is:	=Monthly Garb thly Recycling; 23. 24. s are picked en if custom 64.81**(R) cr	List others used I up on a partic ers fail to set redit per mont! in Docket TG-1	by company: cular trip. h. The cor	rice rates or		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ary 28, 201
Note 1: Desc Note 2: Desc Note 3: Cust No C recep The charge	cription/rules related to cription/rules related to cription/rules related to comers will be charge redit will be given for collect included in this rate receiving service will relent will be adjusted a Commission authorized	Garbage; EOWG-EOWR-Every R=with recycling proto yardwaste proto yardwaste proto yardwaste proto gartially filled dion.	Every Other W Other Week Re ag, NR=non Re agram are sh rogram are sh rogram are sh rodram are sh rod	eek Garbage; MG ecycling; MR=More cycling nown on page is shown on page en if fewer unit edit will be give aste is: adjustment of \$1 accounting meaning accounting meaning in the pursuant to Order	=Monthly Garb thly Recycling; 23. 24. s are picked en if custom 64.81**(R) cr	I up on a particers fail to set redit per monti	by company: cular trip. h. The cor	rice rates or	1 this page	e expire on: Febru	ary 28, 201
Note 1: Desc Note 2: Desc Note 3: Cust No C recep The charge	cription/rules related to cription/rules related to cription/rules related to comers will be charge credit will be given for collect included in this rate deceiving service will related to the adjusted at the commission authorized to commission authorized the commission authori	Garbage; EOWG-EOWR-Every R=with recycling prote or yardwaste protection of the partially filled of the partially using the company to	Every Other W Other Week Re ag, NR=non Re agram are sh rogram are sh rog	eek Garbage; MG ecycling; MR=Monocycling flown on page is shown on page i	=Monthly Garbithly Recycling; 23. 224. s are picked en if custom 64.81**(R) clethod. der 06 issued	List others used I up on a particle ers fail to set redit per month in Docket TG-1 Recy	by company: cular trip. h. The cor 11674. (C)	rice rates or		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ary 28, 201

									D. /I	NI-	25
Tariff No.	25	_						<u>14th</u>	<u>n</u> Revised	page No.	<u>25</u>
, ,	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	American Dis	oosal Co., Inc	G-87							
		<u>Item 105</u>	Multi-family	Service - Mo	nthly Rates	s (continues c	n next pag	<u>e</u>)			
Service Area	Pierce County as des	scribed in Appen	dix A								
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Garbage and	Yardwaste	Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Garbage and	Yardwaste
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Recycling	Service	Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Recycling	Service
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service*	Rate	of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service*	Rate
One can	WG-R	\$17.27	\$6.00	\$23.27	\$5.91	Five cans	WG-R	\$66.71	\$6.00	\$72.71	\$5.91
One can	WG-NR	18.02	6.00	24.02	5.91	Five cans	WG-NR	67.46	6.00	73.46	\$5.91
Two cans	WG-R	27.18	6.00	33.18	5.91	Six cans	WG-R	79.57	6.00	85.57	\$5.91
Two cans	WG-NR	27.93	6.00	33.93	5.91	Six cans	WG-NR	80.32	6.00	86 32	\$5.91
Three Cans	WG-R	39.95	6.00	45.95	5.91	Recycl only		9.00			
Three Cans		40.70	6.00	46.70	5.91		 				
Four cans	WG-R	52.95	6.00	58.95	5.91						
Four cans	WG-NR	53.70	6.00	59.70	5.91						
	1										
Note 1: Note 2: Note 3:	The charge included program are shown of the charge included yardwaste program a Recycling credit/debi price adjustment of \$ annually using the definition of the charge includes the charge includes a short of the charge included a short of the char	on page 23. in this rate for yare shown on part (if applicable): 4.81**(R) credit	ardwaste is \$ ge 24. Customers re per month. T	N/A. Descript	ion/rules rece	elated to	dity				
**NOTE: Th	ne Commission author	ized the compar	ny to file this p	page pursuant	to Order 0	6 issued in D	ocket TG-1	111674.(C)			
						Recy	cling rate	s on this page	expire: Febr	uary 28, 2013	
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox			•							
Issue Date:	January 7, 2013							Eff	ective Date: N	March 1, 2013	
				(For (Official Use	Only)					
Docket No.	TG	D	ate:		Ву	:		_			
L											

Tariff No.	25	_	•	14th	Revised Page No.	27
	ame/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	American Disposal Co	Inc G-87			
	Item 105 Multi-f	amily Service - Monthly F	Rates (continued from pre	vious page)		
Rates in this property owr		mercially billed mobile ho	me courts where service	is billed and pa	id by the	
		Type of receptacle	Rate per receptacle first pickup per month	Rate per re additional pic per m	kup	
		32-gallon can or unit	\$9.63	\$3.63		
Customers e	electing not to recycle v	vill be charged an additio	nal \$.75 per unit per mon	th.		
	price adjustment of		ers receiving service will nth. The commodity price od.			
**NOTE: The	Commission authorize	d the company to file this	page pursuant to Order 0	6 issued in Docl	ket TG-111674. (C)	
			Recycling	rates on this p	age expire: February 20	3, 2013
		<u></u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox				Effective Date:	Mh 4 2042
Issue Date:	January 7, 2013		(For Official Use Only)		Effective Date:	March 1, 2013
	ГG	Date:				

Tariff No.	25	_			14thF	Revised Page No.	28
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	American Disp	osal Co., Inc. G-l	<u>87</u>			
·	<u>It</u>		mily Container Se spacted Material (Rates stated per c	(Company-owned	container)	√ehicle	
Service Area	a: Pierce County as descri	ibed in Appendix A					
			1		Type of Contain		
Permanent		1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	
	ent (if applicable)	\$ n/a 22.95	\$ n/a 32.10	\$ n/a 40.36	\$ n/a 76.63	\$ n/a 107.77	
First Picku	itional Pickup	22.95	32.10	40.36	76.63	107.77	
Special Pi		24.95	34.10	42.36	78.63	109.77	
	nly Charge	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	
	Monthly Charge	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	
Temporary		φ ma	y iva	ψ 1//a			
Initial Deli		39.10	39.10	39.10	39.10	39.10	10 SEC-151 1989 AND SEC. THE SEC. SEC. SEC. SEC. SEC. SEC. SEC. SEC
Pickup Ra		24.95	34.10	42.36	78.63	109.77	
	Calendar Day	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	
Rent Per		\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	
Lost Conta		Ψ 17.6	Ψ 17/2	Ψina	Taga and the same		
LOSI COMILA	mers.	600.00	650.00	700.00	850.00	1,050.00	SECONO DEPARTMENT DE SECONO DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRA
		1 000.00	1 000.00				
The commo	If a container is not rea increments shall apply receiving service will rece dity price adjustment will it sinclude \$3.71 per yard, p	ive a commodity pr be adjusted annual per pick-up for recy	ice adjustment of ly using the defer cling service.	f \$2.08**(R) credi rred accounting n	it per yard per p nethod.		
Accessorial	charges assessed (lids, u	unlocking, unlatchin	ng, etc.)				
	\$1.00 per pickup for ur	nlatching, unlocking	gates and/or co	ntainers			
	iner charge will apply if ha be reversed if container i						
**NOTE: T	he Commission authorized	d the company to fi	le this page purs	uant to Order 06	issued in Docke	et TG-111674. (C)	
				Recycling	service rates	on this page expire	on: February 28, 201
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox		 				
Issue Date:	January 7, 2013					Effective Date:	March 1, 2013
			(For Office	ial Use Only)			
Docket No.	TG	Date:	By:	·			
ĺ	•						

	25				10th	_Revised Page	No. 30
, .	ame/Permit Number: <u>Am</u> Frade Name(s)	erican Disposal Co.,	Inc G-87		. .		
		Item 105 Multi-fa					
	Multi-family reside	ential rates per conta	iner for garb	age custom	ners using d	rop box service	
Service Area	a: Pierce County as descri	bed in Appendix A					
		[Size o	r Type of C	ontainer	
		90 gal toter	2 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	Yard	Yard
Number of	Receptacles	1	1	1	1	1.5.5	1
Frequency		P	P	P	P		
Initial Deliv		40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00		
Rent per d		n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	1	
Rent per n		4.00	10.50	13.00	15.50		1
Pickup Ch				1		1	
•	s 1, 2 & 3)	5.30	11.00	23.50	34.28		
	ckup Charge	8.00	13.50	26.00	36.10		
	particular trip. No credit w				ers are serv		eek pickup.
Note 2: Note 3:		rill be given for partia at is shown, the rate f shown, it is to be ind ce will receive a com	lly-filled con or the first p cluded in the amodity price	tainers. lickup and e e rate for the e adjustmer	ers are serveach addition e first pickup nt of \$2.08**	nal pickup must o. '(R) credit per ya	ard per pickup.
	particular trip. No credit we Permanent Service: If ren be the same. If rent is not Customers receiving servi	rill be given for partia at is shown, the rate f is shown, it is to be ind ce will receive a com stment will be adjuste dential living unit will	or the first political in the first political in the imposity price annually be assessed.	tainers. sickup and elerate for the adjustmer using the detection	ers are serverach addition er first pickup of \$2.08** eferred accorder/manage	nal pickup musto. (R) credit per younting method	ard per pickup.
Note 3: Note 4:	particular trip. No credit we Permanent Service: If ren be the same. If rent is not Customers receiving servi The commodity price adjudent A charge of \$2.85 per resi	will be given for partiant is shown, the rate for shown, it is to be income will receive a compartment will be adjusted dential living unit will alar garbage service	or the first political conformation or the first political conformation of the first price and annually be assesse who do not	tainers. cickup and elerate for the elect to recycle.	each addition e afirst pickup nt of \$2.08** eferred accommer/manage ycle.	nal pickup must o. '(R) credit per ya ounting method er of a Multi-Fan	ard per pickup. nily
Note 3: Note 4:	particular trip. No credit we Permanent Service: If ren be the same. If rent is not Customers receiving servi The commodity price adju A charge of \$2.85 per resi complex who are on irregular.	will be given for partiant is shown, the rate for shown, it is to be income will receive a compartment will be adjusted dential living unit will alar garbage service	or the first p cluded in the modity price ed annually be assesse who do not	tainers. cickup and elegate for the elegate distance adjustment using the direct to reconstruction of the construction of the	each addition e first pickup nt of \$2.08** eferred accomer/manage ycle. der 06 issue	nal pickup musto. (R) credit per younting method er of a Multi-Fan	ard per pickup. nily
Note 3: Note 4:	particular trip. No credit we Permanent Service: If ren be the same. If rent is not Customers receiving servi The commodity price adju A charge of \$2.85 per resi complex who are on irregular.	will be given for partiant is shown, the rate for shown, it is to be income will receive a compartment will be adjusted dential living unit will alar garbage service	or the first p cluded in the modity price ed annually be assesse who do not	tainers. cickup and elegate for the elegate distance adjustment using the direct to reconstruction of the construction of the	each addition e first pickup nt of \$2.08** eferred accomer/manage ycle. der 06 issue	nal pickup musto. (R) credit per younting method er of a Multi-Fan	ard per pickup. nily i-111674. (C)
Note 3: Note 4: **NOTE: Th	Permanent Service: If ren be the same. If rent is not Customers receiving servi The commodity price adju A charge of \$2.85 per resi complex who are on irregular Commission authorized to	will be given for partiant is shown, the rate for shown, it is to be income will receive a compartment will be adjusted dential living unit will alar garbage service	or the first p cluded in the modity price ed annually be assesse who do not	tainers. cickup and elegate for the elegate distance adjustment using the direct to reconstruction of the construction of the	each addition e first pickup nt of \$2.08** eferred accomer/manage ycle. der 06 issue	nal pickup musto. (R) credit per younting method er of a Multi-Fan	ard per pickup. nily i-111674. (C)
Note 3: Note 4:	Permanent Service: If ren be the same. If rent is not Customers receiving servi The commodity price adju A charge of \$2.85 per resi complex who are on irregular Commission authorized to	will be given for partiant is shown, the rate for shown, it is to be income will receive a compartment will be adjusted dential living unit will alar garbage service	or the first p cluded in the modity price ed annually be assesse who do not	tainers. cickup and elegate for the elegate distance adjustment using the direct to reconstruction of the construction of the	each addition e first pickup nt of \$2.08** eferred accomer/manage ycle. der 06 issue	nal pickup musto. (R) credit per younting method er of a Multi-Fan	ard per pickup. nily i-111674. (C)
Note 3: Note 4: **NOTE: The street of the	Permanent Service: If ren be the same. If rent is not Customers receiving servi The commodity price adju A charge of \$2.85 per resi complex who are on irregular Commission authorized to Irmgard R Wilcox	will be given for partiant is shown, the rate for shown, it is to be income will receive a compartment will be adjusted dential living unit will alar garbage service	or the first p cluded in the modity price ed annually be assesse who do not	tainers. cickup and elegate for the elegate distance adjustment using the direct to reconstruction of the construction of the	each addition e first pickup nt of \$2.08** eferred accorner/manage ycle. der 06 issue ates on this	nal pickup musto. (R) credit per younting method er of a Multi-Fan	ard per pickup. nily i-111674. (C)
Note 3: Note 4: **NOTE: The street of the	Permanent Service: If ren be the same. If rent is not Customers receiving servi The commodity price adju A charge of \$2.85 per resi complex who are on irregular Commission authorized to	will be given for partial at is shown, the rate for shown, it is to be income will receive a company to file the company to file the	or the first p cluded in the modity price ed annually be assesse who do not	tainers. sickup and elegate for the elegate distance adjustments using the distance distance and to the own elect to reconsulation or general and to Orang service rates.	each addition e first pickup nt of \$2.08** eferred accorner/manage ycle. der 06 issue ates on this	nal pickup musto. (R) credit per yaounting method er of a Multi-Fan ed in Docket TG s page expire c	ard per pickup. nily i-111674. (C) on: February 28, 2013
Note 3: Note 4: **NOTE: The state of the s	Permanent Service: If ren be the same. If rent is not Customers receiving servi The commodity price adju A charge of \$2.85 per resi complex who are on irregular Commission authorized to Irmgard R Wilcox	it is shown, the rate factors shown, it is to be income will receive a company to file the company to file	or the first polluded in the simodity price annually be assesse who do not recognize the simodity price. Recycling	tainers. sickup and elegate for the elegate adjustment using the direct to reconstruct to Orang service rational and to Orang	each addition e first pickup nt of \$2.08** eferred accommer/manage ycle. der 06 issue ates on this	nal pickup musto. (R) credit per yaounting method er of a Multi-Fan ed in Docket TG s page expire co	ard per pickup. nily i-111674. (C) on: February 28, 2013

Tariff No.	25				12th	Revised Page No.	46			
Company Name/Perm		American Di	sposal Co., Inc	<u>G-87</u>						
Registered Trade Nan	ne(s)	·. ·								
	Itom 255	Container S	ervice Dumped	t in Company's	Vahicle					
			h recycling (Cust							
	Compacica		d per container,							
Service Area: Pierce (County as described	I in Appendix	Α							
Compaction Ratio 2.25:1 Size or Type of Container										
Permanent Service		32 gai can	2 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	6 Yard				
Each Scheduled Pic		\$	\$87.19	\$160.83	\$229.95	\$				
Special Pickups		\$	\$93.19	\$166.83	\$235.95	\$				
Temporary Service										
Pickup Rate		\$	\$93.19	\$166.83	\$235.95	\$				
unless Custo	rge of \$39.10 will be , per container, for p ee disconnect/recons	equires more for service re vill be given for cking, unlatche assessed of the permanent representation of the compact compact a commodity	e frequent service equested, even it or partially-filled ning, etc.) f customers requ gularly schedule etor a charge of \$ price adjustmen	e or unless putre fewer contained containers. est delivery of a d customers ma 6.55 per haul w t of \$2.08**(R) o	escibles are in rs are serviced compactor. y be made if of the compactor ill be assessed the compactor in the compactor ill be assessed the compactor in the compactor in the compactor ill be assessed the compactor in the compa	volved. d on a computed as				
Above rates include \$	63.71 per yard, per p	oick-up for re	cycling service.							
**NOTE: The Comm	ission authorized the	e company to	file this page pu	irsuant to Order	06 issued in	Docket TG-111674.(C	C)			
!			Recycling rate	s on this page	expire on: Fo	ebruary 28, 2013				
Issued By: Irmga	rd R Wilcox									
Issue Date: Janua	ary 7, 201 <u>3</u>				ffective Date	March 1, 2013				
		(Fo	or Official Use Oi	nly)						
		,)					
Docket No. TG		Date:	:	t	у					

Tariff No.	25	_		<u>13th</u>	Revised Pa	ige No.	47
Company Name Registered Trad	/Permit Number: e Name(s)	American Disposal	Co., Inc G-87				
		Item 255 Conta	iner Service D	umped in Compar	nv's Vehicle		
				(Customer-owne			
				ainer, per pickup	,		
Service Area: Pi	ierce County as de	scribed in Appendix	A				
Compaction Rat	tio 3:1			Size or Type	of Container		
Permanent Ser		2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	Yard	Yard Yard
Each Schedul		\$111.70	\$154.58	\$194.10	\$291.78	\$	\$
Special Pickup		\$117.70	\$160.58	\$200.10	\$297.78	\$	\$
Temporary Ser							
Pickup Rate		\$117.70	\$160.58	\$200.10	\$297.78	\$	\$
		Service is defined as nent requires more fro					
ра	irticular trip. No cr	rged for service requed it will be given for placed in the given for several for the given for several for the given for several for sever	oartially-filled cor		e serviced on a		
) will be assessed of		est delivery of a co	mpactor		
A flat monthly cl described in Iter		er, for permanent reg	ularly scheduled	customers may b	e made if compl	ited as	
If a company en	nployee disconnec	t/reconnect compact	or a charge of \$6	6.55 per haul will b	e assessed.		
Customers rece	eiving service will re	eceive a commodity p	orice adjustment	of \$2.08**(R) cred	lit per yard per p	ick-up.	
Above rates inc	lude \$3.71 per yar	d, per pick-up for rec	ycling service.				
**NOTE: The C	Commission author	ized the company to	file this page pur	suant to Order 06	issued in Docke	et TG-11167	74.(C)
			Recyc	ling rates on this	page expire on	: February	28, 2013
Issued By: Irr	mgard R Wilcox						
Issue Date: Ja	anuary 7, 2013				Effect	ive Date:	March 1, 2013
	A - dual in its		(For Official	Use Only)			
Docket No. TO		Detail		D.			
Docket No. 1G-		Date:	···	ву:			

T:# NI.	25	 		400	Davised Davis No.	40
Tariff No.	25	-		<u>12th</u>	Revised Page No.	48
Company Name Registered Trad	/Permit Number: e Name(s)	American Dispo	sal Co., Inc. G-8	7		
		Item 255 C	ontainer Service	Dumped in Compa	any's Vehicle	
				cling (Customer-own		
				container, per pickup		
Sanrica Aras: Di	erce County as des	cribed in Annend	iν Δ			
Service Alea. Fi	erce County as des	scribed iii Apperid	IX A			
Compaction Rat					Type of Container	
Permanent Ser		32 ga		4 Yard	6 Yard Yard	Yard \$
Each Schedule		\$ \$	\$197.42 \$203.42	\$260.89 \$266.89	\$377.78	\$
Special Pickup Temporary Ser				\$200.09	φ303.76	
Pickup Rate	VICE	\$	\$203.42	\$266.89	\$383.78 \$	\$
Accessorial cha An initial deliver A flat monthly ch described in Iter If a company en Customers rece	narge, per containe n 75. nployee disconnect iving service will re	r, unlocking, unlate will be assessed r, for permanent r	ching, etc.) of customers req egularly schedul actor a charge of y price adjustme	quest delivery of a co ed customers may b \$6.55 per haul will b	e made if computed as e assessed. it per yard per pick-up.	
Above rates incl	ude \$3.71 per yard	I, per pick-up for r	ecycling service.			
**NOTE: The C	ommission authori:	zed the company	to file this page p	oursuant to Order 06	issued in Docket TG-111674	.(C)
				Recycling rates	on this page expire on: Fel	bruary 28, 2013
Issued By: Irr	ngard R Wilcox					
Issue Date: Ja	nuary 7, 2013				Effective Date:	March 1, 2013
Issue Date. Ja	many 1, 2010		(For Office	cial Use Only)	_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
		<u> </u>		-		
Docket No. TG-	······	Date	ə:	By: _		

Tariff No.	25			<u>12th</u>	Revised Pa	ge No.	49
Company Name/Permit Registered Trade Name		merican Dispo	osal Co., Inc	G-87			
	ltam	255 Contai	ner Service -	- Dumped in Compa	nv's Vehicle		
				ling (Customer-own			
	30111	•	•	ontainer, per pickup			
			•				
Service Area: Pierce Co	ounty as describ	ed in Appendi	x A				
Compaction Ratio 5:1	 				e of Container	T	
Permanent Service		32 gal can	2 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	Yard	Yard
Each Scheduled Picku	up	\$	\$	\$298.40	\$432.61	\$	\$
Special Pickups		\$	\$	\$304.40	\$438.61	\$	\$
Temporary Service		•	To	T #204.40	¢429.61	 	\$
Pickup Rate		\$	\$	\$304.40	\$438.61	ĪΦ	
	sessed (lids, un e of \$39.10 will per container, for	will be given for locking, unlated be assessed or permanent re	or partially-fill ching, etc.) of customers egularly sche	request delivery of a	a compactor. ay be made if co	omputed a	as
Customers receiving se The commodity price a	ervice will receive djustment will be	e a commodity e adjusted ann	y price adjus nually using t	tment of \$2.08**(R) he deferred account	credit per yard į ing method.	per pick-u	p .
Above rates include \$3	.71 per yard, pe	r pick-up for re	ecycling serv	ice.			
**NOTE: The Commiss	sion authorized	the company t	o file this pa	ge pursuant to Orde	r 06 issued in D	ocket TG	-111674. (C)
			Recycling	rates on this page	expire on: Fe	bruary 28	3, 2013
Issued By: Irmgard I	R Wilcox						
Issue Date: January	7, 2013				Effe	ective Dat	e: March 1, 2013
	_ <u>.</u>		(For Office	ial Use Only)			
Docket No. TG		Date	ə:		Ву:		<u> </u>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			